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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 14 Z/W, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
27.2.10 - 13:15 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 2:23.11
2. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Becej 2:31.66
3. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 2:42.14
4. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Proleter 2:48.42
5. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina 2:52.63
6. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 2:53.32
7. COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99 Vrbas 2:56.78
8. BABIC, Andjela 99 Novi Sad 3:07.45
9. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Proleter 3:07.86

10. TOMIN, Nevena 99 Viktorija 3:08.39
11. KOLARIC, Gordana 98 Viktorija 3:20.29
12. RAKIC, Jovana 98 Novi Sad 3:20.63
13. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina 3:27.98
14. TOPALOV, Zeljana 98 Viktorija 3:38.79
15. SISA, Agota 99 Spartak 3:59.43

DSQ PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Dinamo

Pioniri

1. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 2:13.75
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 2:15.61
3. PROTIC, Marija 96 Novi Sad 2:21.46
4. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina 2:23.13
5. DAVIDOVIC, Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 2:33.64
6. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Dinamo 2:40.01
7. MANDIC, NADA 97 Becej 2:40.20
8. NEDIMOVIC, Dragana 96 Proleter 2:40.62
9. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Kkinda 2:40.98

10. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Spartak 2:46.08
11. KOKOT, Kristina 96 Becej 2:46.29
12. STOJANOVIC, TIJANA 97 Vrbas 2:55.35
13. RALJIC, Bojana 97 Banat 3:07.67

Kadeti

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 2:09.96
2. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina 2:19.02
3. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Proleter 2:25.07
4. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 2:25.88
5. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 2:26.53
6. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Kkinda 2:29.18
7. SIMIC, Natasa 95 Banat 2:33.95
8. DER, Tamara 95 Spartak 2:39.87
9. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Spartak 2:41.47

Open

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 2:09.96
2. SENJI, Monika 91 Kkinda 2:11.17
3. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 2:13.75
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 2:15.61
5. TINTAR, Tijana 91 Kkinda 2:17.21
6. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina 2:19.02
7. PROTIC, Marija 96 Novi Sad 2:21.46
8. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 2:23.11
9. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina 2:23.13

10. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Proleter 2:25.07
11. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 2:25.88
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 14, Z/W, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 2:26.53
13. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Kkinda 2:29.18
14. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Becej 2:31.66
15. DAVIDOVIC, Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 2:33.64
16. SIMIC, Natasa 95 Banat 2:33.95
17. DER, Tamara 95 Spartak 2:39.87
18. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Dinamo 2:40.01
19. MANDIC, NADA 97 Becej 2:40.20
20. NEDIMOVIC, Dragana 96 Proleter 2:40.62
21. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Kkinda 2:40.98
22. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Spartak 2:41.47
23. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 2:42.14
24. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Spartak 2:46.08
25. KOKOT, Kristina 96 Becej 2:46.29
26. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Proleter 2:48.42
27. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina 2:52.63
28. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 2:53.32
29. STOJANOVIC, TIJANA 97 Vrbas 2:55.35
30. COLAKOVIC, MARINA 99 Vrbas 2:56.78
31. BABIC, Andjela 99 Novi Sad 3:07.45
32. RALJIC, Bojana 97 Banat 3:07.67
33. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Proleter 3:07.86
34. TOMIN, Nevena 99 Viktorija 3:08.39
35. KOLARIC, Gordana 98 Viktorija 3:20.29
36. RAKIC, Jovana 98 Novi Sad 3:20.63
37. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina 3:27.98
38. TOPALOV, Zeljana 98 Viktorija 3:38.79
39. SISA, Agota 99 Spartak 3:59.43

DSQ PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Dinamo


